Veranstaltung: Rossfeld Bergprifung
Datum: 02. Mai 10
Teilnehmer: 18
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Rossfeld Bergprufung 2010

Name
Buchwinkler Hans
Hammerl Herbert
Wandinger Wolfgang / Dudas Sana
Fischer Hannes / Fischer Evi
Hansmann Ginter / Hansmann Heidi
Schmidt Claudia / Trippacher Peter
Neunemann Christian / Schymanietz Anna
Althammer Achim
Goldmann Bogner Tom
Hahn Hans
Wagenhuber Robert
Stockinger Peter
Heller Bernd
Deinwallner Max
Kiesselbach Guido / Béhnlein Karin
Abel Hans
Buchwinkler Bernd / Buchwinkler Regina
Neudecker Herrmann

Gesamtabweichung Jahreswertung
0.85 510,44
1,82 509,89
1,89 509,33
2,23 508,78
3,43 508,22
4,36 507,67
4,39 507,11
4,49 506,56
5,17 506,00
5,37 505,44
6,86 504,89
7,7 504,33
10,7 504,33
11,81 503,22
12,17 502,67
17,95 502,11
59,28 501,56

145,99 501,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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